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Undergraduate Program Requirements

Radio Major BA 2013-14

38 Radio Core CREDITS

RADIO REQUIRED

41-1100
41-1107
41-1121
41-1128
41-2107
41-2114
41-2210
41-2407
41-2730
41-3107
41-3114
41-3300

SPECIALTY COURSES

41-2100
41-2207
41-2328
41-2370
41-3121
41-3500

RADIO CAPSTONE COURSES

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=RAD%20&incat=UG13&insubaud=RADTIG13&inprog=UNDG

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Radio Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2013-2014

53 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR.

Introduction to Radio

Voice and Articulation I
Music Radio Broadcasting 1
Radio Production I: Intro
Writing for Radio

Ethics in Broadcasting

Voice and Articulation II
Radio Production II:Intermediate
Radio Interviewing

Radio Marketing & Promotion
Radio Programming

WCRX Practicum I

Music Radio Broadcasting I1
Radio Newscasting
VoiceOver Demo Production
Talk Radio

Radio Station Management

Radio Workshop: Public Service

3-4 CREDITS. Students must complete ONE Capstone Course during their senior year.

Courses:
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3-4 CREDITS. One Specialty Course must be completed but students are encouraged to take more than one course from the list
below. Additional Specialty Courses may count towards the Radio Electives.
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41-3221 Radio & Audio Documentary 3 C

41-3321 Theater of the Mind 3 C

7-9 CREDITS. Students are required to complete 53 Credits in the Radio Major. The number of Radio Elective Credits will vary
depending on how many credits are earned in the Specialty and Capstone sections.

RADIO ELECTIVES Courses: 3/5
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41-ELEC Radio Elective 0

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.
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