Undergraduate Program Requirements

Radio Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2013-2014

Radio Major BA 2013-14

53 CREDITS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR.

38 Radio Core CREDITS

RADIO REQUIRED		Courses:	12/12
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41-1100	Introduction to Radio	3	C
41-1107	Voice and Articulation I	3	C
41-1121	Music Radio Broadcasting I	4	С
41-1128	Radio Production I: Intro	4	С
41-2107	Writing for Radio	3	C
41-2114	Ethics in Broadcasting	3	C
41-2210	Voice and Articulation II	3	C
41-2407	Radio Production II:Intermediate	4	C
41-2730	Radio Interviewing	3	C
41-3107	Radio Marketing & Promotion	3	C
41-3114	Radio Programming	3	С
41-3300	WCRX Practicum I	2	C

SPECIALTY COURSES

Course

3-4 CREDITS. One Specialty Course must be completed but students are encouraged to take more than one course from the list below. Additional Specialty Courses may count towards the Radio Electives.

SPECIALTY COURSES		Courses:	1/1
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41-2100	Music Radio Broadcasting II	4	С
41-2207	Radio Newscasting	3	С
41-2328	VoiceOver Demo Production	3	С
41-2370	Talk Radio	3	С
41-3121	Radio Station Management	3	С
41-3500	Radio Workshop: Public Service	3	С
3-4 CREDITS. Students must complete ONE Capstone Course during their senior year.			
RADIO CAPSTONE COURSES		Courses:	1/1

Title

Grade

Credits

41-3221	Radio & Audio Documentary	3	С
41-3321	Theater of the Mind	3	С

7-9 CREDITS. Students are required to complete 53 Credits in the Radio Major. The number of Radio Elective Credits will vary depending on how many credits are earned in the Specialty and Capstone sections.

RADIO ELECTIVES		Courses:	3/5
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
41*******			С
41-*****			С
41-ELEC	Radio Elective	0	С
II			

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.